
SALI LpAM - SEM II 2020-2021  SAPTAMANA 1

LUNI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

MARTI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50
10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50
13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50
15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50
19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

MIERCURI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50
10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50
14.00-14.50
15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

JOI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

VINERI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

TIB an IV RL

TIB an II DS

TIB an I SG

RECUPERARE M5 RM

MED FAM A4 AL 

MED FAM A4 AL 

TIB an IV DC

TIB an II AE

TIB an I ED

TIB an II ED TIB an I TM TIB an II AE

TIB an IV PP

TIB an III  NM

TIB an III  NM

TIB an I SG

TIB an III SG

TIB an III_IT

TIB an I LT TIB an I IT

TIB an II TM

TIB an I ED

TIB an III_IT

Sem med M3   OA

LB ENG EP A1 



SALI LpAM - SEM II 2020-2021  SAPTAMANA 2

LUNI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

MARTI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50
10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50
13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50
15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50
19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

MIERCURI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50
10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50
14.00-14.50
15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

JOI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

VINERI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

TIB an III_IT

TIB an III_IT

TIB an II TM TIB an II AE

TIB an I SG

MED FAM A4 AL 

TIB an IV RL

TIB an II DS

TIB an IV LI

TIB an I LT TIB an I IT MED FAM A4 AL 

TIB an II ED TIB an I TM TIB an II AE

TIB an IV PP

TIB AN I ED

TIB an I SG

TIB an I ED

TIB an III  NM

TIB an III  NM

TIB an IV TM

RECUPERARE M5 RM LB ENG EP B1



SALI LpAM - SEM II 2020-2021  SAPTAMANA 1

LUNI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

MARTI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50
10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50
13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50
15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50
19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

MIERCURI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50
10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50
14.00-14.50
15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

JOI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

VINERI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

TIB an II AE

TIB an II ED TIB an I TM

TIB an I SG

TIB an I ED

TIB an III SG

TIB an II AE

TIB an IV PP

RECUPERARE M5 RM

RECUPERARE M5 RM

MED FAM A4 AL 

TIB an I SG

TIB an IV DC

TIB an III  NM

TIB an III  NM

TIB an I LT TIB an I IT MED FAM A4 AL 

TIB an I ED

TIB an III_IT

TIB an III_IT

TIB an III_IT

TIB an II TM

TIB an IV RL

TIB an II DS



SALI LpAM - SEM II 2020-2021  SAPTAMANA 4

LUNI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

MARTI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50
10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50
13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50
15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50
19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

MIERCURI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50
10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50
14.00-14.50
15.00-15.50
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

JOI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50
12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

VINERI KP16 KP17 KP18

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50
11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

20.00-20.50

TIB an III  NM

TIB an III  NM

TIB an IV TM

RECUPERARE M5 RM

LB ENG EP M1

TIB an I SG

TIB AN I SG

Sem med M3   OA

Neuro M5 CFP

TIB an IV LI

TIB an I LT TIB an I IT

TIB an II TM TIB an II AE

TIB an II ED TIB an I TM TIB an II AE

TIB an IV PP

TIB an I ED

MED FAM A4 AL 

TIB an III_IT

TIB an III_IT

TIB an IV RL

TIB an II DS

TIB an I ED


